2. Vehicular demands; 

3. Pedestrian circulation; 

4. Control and safety of street traffic; 

5. Topographical limitations; and 

6. Convenient access to water areas 

B. Length. Blocks shall not be less than four-hundred (400) feet or more than one-

thousand-two-hundred (1,200) feet.  

C. Width. Residential blocks shall have sufficient width to allow for two (2) tiers of lots of 

appropriate depth, except where single tier lots are required to separate residential 

development from vehicular traffic or another type of use.